

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROMCHIP: A JOURNAL OF GAME HISTORIES 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$5,668.90
2025-08-01	ROMCHIP JOURNAL ROMCHIP JO	txn_xQHdvx0	\$19.12	\$5,688.02
2025-08-04	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3	txn_78HydLg	-\$1.34	\$5,686.68
2025-08-13	ACH to Jeffrey Ong	txn_V0HgnVW	-\$400.00	\$5,286.68
2025-08-14	Donation from Gordon Freischlad	txn_AWHVGJv	\$5.00	\$5,291.68
2025-08-18	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/11 to 8/17	txn_wNHAyeV	-\$0.35	\$5,291.33
2025-08-22	Donation from David Guida	txn_OXH62WJ	\$5.00	\$5,296.33
2025-08-25	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/18 to 8/24	txn_5wHKnL7	-\$0.35	\$5,295.98
2025-08-27	Donation from Gregory Wong	txn_zVHobaN	\$2.50	\$5,298.48
	WITHDRAWN: \$402.04. DEPOSITED: \$31.62.			\$5,298.48

ROMchip: A Journal of Game Histories is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *ROMchip: A Journal of Game Histories*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.